
10ª Taça Bons Amigos - 04Mar23
P10 Abs

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   96   96   94   95   93   98    572  (16x)

2 MARRACHO Jose 1671   CPA   97   97   94   93   95   95    571  (11x)

3 MARRACHO Filipa 13299   CPA   94   96   97   96   98   90    571  (10x)

4 SCIALPI Davide 13828   ST2   91   91   96   92   95   96    561  (11x)

5 SANTOS Jose 14343   ST2   89   97   97   92   93   93    561  (11x)

6 RODRIGUES Domingos 633   SCP   96   89   96   93   91   94    559  (10x)

7 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   88   93   91   92   96   97    557  (10x)

8 COSTA Manuel 13351   GCF   90   92   91   92   96   96    557  (10x)

9 PEREIRA Tiago 14432   CPC   93   95   91   92   91   90    552  (11x)

10 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   92   93   91   89   91   96    552  (10x)

11 GOUVEIA João 614   ATPD   86   95   93   89   94   89    546  (10x)

12 MELO Ricardo 13683   CAPPSP   87   94   93   87   90   92    543  (10x)

13 COELHO Diogo 11037   CPC   86   92   94   91   84   94    541  (10x)

14 FONSECA Pedro 15010   SCP   85   91   87   89   92   94    538  (5x)

15 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   84   89   90   90   93   90    536  (3x)

16 Joao SANTOS 14775   ST2   79   83   87   89   91   91    520  (5x)

17 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   85   87   83   87   84   89    516  (6x)

18 SANTOS Jose 342   CPC   86   87   86   91   82   82    514  (7x)

19 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   85   88   83   88   81   86    511  (4x)

20 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   77   83   82   89   88   85    504  (4x)

21 CARNEIRO Vitor 16790   ST2   79   87   84   80   82   82    494  (3x)

22 MENDES Antonio 13794   APS   73   72   82   78   84   85    474  (2x)

23 PINTO Guilherme 11623   CPC   83   81   76   71   79   80    470  (4x)

24 HENRIQUES Carlos 11844   ST2   69   79   80   80   76   81    465  (2x)

25 BATISTA Ana 16816   ATP   81   74   78   77   76   78    464  (3x)

26 MILHEIRO Antonio 13778   APS   70   75   74   78   81   83    461  (1x)

27 LI JianNing 15938   QSC   79   71   82   62   74   68    436  (1x)

28 FARINHA Maria 13348   ST2   70   77   69   63   62   73    414  (2x)

29 BATISTA Joao 16835   ATP   66   68   79   71   65   61    410  (1x)

30 FILIPE Francisco 10791   CFE   63   43   70   62   61   68    367  (1x)

31 ANTONIO Octavio 16047   ARDBA   47   67   57   68   58   51    348  (0x)
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10ª Taça Bons Amigos - 04Mar23
P10 HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   96   96   94   95   93   98    572  (16x)

2 SCIALPI Davide 13828   ST2   91   91   96   92   95   96    561  (11x)

3 SANTOS Jose 14343   ST2   89   97   97   92   93   93    561  (11x)

4 RODRIGUES Domingos 633   SCP   96   89   96   93   91   94    559  (10x)

5 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   88   93   91   92   96   97    557  (10x)

6 COSTA Manuel 13351   SCP   90   92   91   92   96   96    557  (10x)

7 PEREIRA Tiago 14432   CPC   93   95   91   92   91   90    552  (11x)

8 RODRIGUES Francisco 16118   CPA   92   93   91   89   91   96    552  (10x)

9 MELO Ricardo 13683   CAPPSP   87   94   93   87   90   92    543  (10x)

10 COELHO Diogo 11037   CPC   86   92   94   91   84   94    541  (10x)

11 FONSECA Pedro 15010   SCP   85   91   87   89   92   94    538  (5x)

12 FERNANDES Alexandre 12376   CBS   85   87   83   87   84   89    516  (6x)

13 SANTOS Jose 342   CPC   86   87   86   91   82   82    514  (7x)

14 BORGES Maximo 5090   ARDBA   85   88   83   88   81   86    511  (4x)

15 BATISTA Joao 16835   ATP   66   68   79   71   65   61    410  (1x)
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10ª Taça Bons Amigos - 04Mar23
P10 HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 MARRACHO Jose 1671   CPA   97   97   94   93   95   95    571  (11x)

2 GOUVEIA João 614   ATPD   86   95   93   89   94   89    546  (10x)

3 SANTOS Joao 14775   ST2   79   83   87   89   91   91    520  (5x)

4 DUPONT Alain 15273   ARDBA   77   83   82   89   88   85    504  (4x)

5 CARNEIRO Vitor 16790   ST2   79   87   84   80   82   82    494  (3x)

6 MENDES Antonio 13794   APS   73   72   82   78   84   85    474  (2x)

7 PINTO Guilherme 11623   ATP   83   81   76   71   79   80    470  (4x)

8 HENRIQUES Carlos 11844   ST2   69   79   80   80   76   81    465  (2x)

9 MILHEIRO Antonio 13778   APS   70   75   74   78   81   83    461  (1x)

10 LI JianNing 15938   QSC   79   71   82   62   74   68    436  (1x)

11 FILIPE Francisco 10791   CFE   63   43   70   62   61   68    367  (1x)

12 ANTONIO Octavio 16047   ARDBA   47   67   57   68   58   51    348  (0x)
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10ª Taça Bons Amigos - 04Mar23
P10 SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 MARRACHO Filipa 13299   CPA   94   96   97   96   98   90    571  (10x)
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10ª Taça Bons Amigos - 04Mar23
P10 SV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 PEREIRA Ana 728   ST2   84   89   90   90   93   90    536  (3x)

2 FARINHA Maria 13348   ST2   70   77   69   63   62   73    414  (2x)
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10ª Taça Bons Amigos - 04Mar23
P10 SJ

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innerten

1 BATISTA Ana 16816   ATP   81   74   78   77   76   78    464  (3x)
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